Position

Child Care Bookkeeper Il
Child Care Director
Child Care Director
Child Care Director
Child Care Director
Child Care Director
Child Care Director
Child Care Director
Child Care Director
Child Care Director
Child Care Director
Child Care Bookkeeper I
Child Care Bookkeeper I
Child Care Bookkeeper I
Child Care Bookkeeper I
Child Care Bookkeeper I
Child Care Bookkeeper I
Child Care Bookkeeper I
Child Care Bookkeeper I
Child Care Bookkeeper I
Child Care Bookkeeper I
Child Care Bookkeeper I
Child Care Bookkeeper I
Child Care Bookkeeper I
Child Care Bookkeeper I
Child Care Bookkeeper I
Child Care Bookkeeper I
Child Care Bookkeeper I
Child Care Bookkeeper I
Child Care Instructor |

Other Positions Held City

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

Department Total Wages

Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care

$54,171
$50,951
$50,910
$50,801
$50,770
$50,735
$50,735
$50,735
$49,836
$46,890
$44,479
$39,268
$38,023
$37,629
$36,742
$36,710
$36,643
$36,613
$36,604
$36,581
$36,502
$36,411
$36,411
$35,990
$35,630
$35,272
$34,069
$33,734
$32,340
$28,848

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,087
$35,081
$32,568
$34,232
$32,568
$36,098
$32,747
$36,123
$32,344
$30,317
$33,226
$18,410
$30,010
$29,855
$29,523
$29,641
$29,476
$27,224
$29,808
$26,100
$26,061
$26,154
$26,154
$28,421
$25,800
$25,621
$23,996
$24,927
$23,166
$25,940



Child Care Director

Child Care Bookkeeper Il

Child Care Instructor |
Child Care Instructor |
Child Care Instructor |

Child Care Bookkeeper Il

Child Care Instructor |
Child Care Instructor |
Child Care Instructor |
Child Care Instructor |
Child Care Instructor |
Child Care Instructor |
Child Care Instructor |
Child Care Instructor |
Child Care Instructor |
Child Care Instructor |
Child Care Instructor |
Child Care Instructor |
Child Care Instructor |
Child Care Temp
Child Care Temp
Child Care Temp
Child Care Temp
Child Care Instructor |
Child Care Temp
Child Care Temp
Child Care Instructor |
Child Care Instructor |
Child Care Instructor |
Child Care Temp
Child Care Temp
Child Care Temp

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care

$28,796
$28,687
$28,458
$27,812
$24,543
$23,747
$23,575
$23,552
$22,264
$20,864
$19,761
$19,294
$19,108
$18,949
$18,636
$17,173
$15,836
$10,362
$9,530
$8,850
$8,534
$8,168
$7,361
$5,943
$5,862
$5,292
$5,196
$5,150
$5,118
$4,699
$3,832
$3,382

$1,150
$15,540
$22,391
$6,397
$19,909
$1,348
$8,832
$19,466
$8,600
$6,461
$755
$7,582
$1,196
$725
$7,772
$659
$6,852
$3,842
$7,370
$331
$320
$306
$276
$222
$219
$198
$198
$194
$195
$176
$143
$126



Child Care Temp
Child Care Temp
Child Care Temp
Child Care Temp
Child Care Temp
Child Care Temp
Child Care Temp
Child Care Temp

Child Care Bookkeeper Il

Child Care Temp
Child Care Temp
Child Care Temp

Child Care Temp - Fixed Term

Child Care Temp
Child Care Temp
Child Care Temp
Child Care Temp
Child Care Temp
Child Care Temp
Child Care Temp
Child Care Temp
Child Care Temp

San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael
San Rafael

San Rafael

Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care
Child Care

$3,201
$2,889
$2,715
$2,358
$2,190
$2,154
$1,855
$1,703
$1,607
$1,597
$1,250
$1,250
$1,125
$1,078
$1,077
$1,046
$788
$685
$648
$500
$229
$30

$120
$108
$101
$88
$82
$80
$69
$63
$675
$59
$46
$46
$42
$40
$40
$39
$29
$25
$24
$18
$8
$1



