Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Child Care Bookkeeper II		San Rafael	Child Care	\$54,171	\$35,087
Child Care Director		San Rafael	Child Care	\$50,951	\$35,081
Child Care Director		San Rafael	Child Care	\$50,910	\$32,568
Child Care Director		San Rafael	Child Care	\$50,801	\$34,232
Child Care Director		San Rafael	Child Care	\$50,770	\$32,568
Child Care Director		San Rafael	Child Care	\$50,735	\$36,098
Child Care Director		San Rafael	Child Care	\$50,735	\$32,747
Child Care Director		San Rafael	Child Care	\$50,735	\$36,123
Child Care Director		San Rafael	Child Care	\$49,836	\$32,344
Child Care Director		San Rafael	Child Care	\$46,890	\$30,317
Child Care Director		San Rafael	Child Care	\$44,479	\$33,226
Child Care Bookkeeper II		San Rafael	Child Care	\$39,268	\$18,410
Child Care Bookkeeper II		San Rafael	Child Care	\$38,023	\$30,010
Child Care Bookkeeper II		San Rafael	Child Care	\$37,629	\$29,855
Child Care Bookkeeper II		San Rafael	Child Care	\$36,742	\$29,523
Child Care Bookkeeper II		San Rafael	Child Care	\$36,710	\$29,641
Child Care Bookkeeper II		San Rafael	Child Care	\$36,643	\$29,476
Child Care Bookkeeper II		San Rafael	Child Care	\$36,613	\$27,224
Child Care Bookkeeper II		San Rafael	Child Care	\$36,604	\$29,808
Child Care Bookkeeper II		San Rafael	Child Care	\$36,581	\$26,100
Child Care Bookkeeper II		San Rafael	Child Care	\$36,502	\$26,061
Child Care Bookkeeper II		San Rafael	Child Care	\$36,411	\$26,154
Child Care Bookkeeper II		San Rafael	Child Care	\$36,411	\$26,154
Child Care Bookkeeper II		San Rafael	Child Care	\$35,990	\$28,421
Child Care Bookkeeper II		San Rafael	Child Care	\$35,630	\$25,800
Child Care Bookkeeper II		San Rafael	Child Care	\$35,272	\$25,621
Child Care Bookkeeper II		San Rafael	Child Care	\$34,069	\$23,996
Child Care Bookkeeper II		San Rafael	Child Care	\$33,734	\$24,927
Child Care Bookkeeper II		San Rafael	Child Care	\$32,340	\$23,166
Child Care Instructor I		San Rafael	Child Care	\$28,848	\$25,940

Child Care Director	San Rafael	Child Care	\$28,796	\$1,150
Child Care Bookkeeper II	San Rafael	Child Care	\$28,687	\$15,540
Child Care Instructor I	San Rafael	Child Care	\$28,458	\$22,391
Child Care Instructor I	San Rafael	Child Care	\$27,812	\$6,397
Child Care Instructor I	San Rafael	Child Care	\$24,543	\$19,909
Child Care Bookkeeper II	San Rafael	Child Care	\$23,747	\$1,348
Child Care Instructor I	San Rafael	Child Care	\$23,575	\$8,832
Child Care Instructor I	San Rafael	Child Care	\$23,552	\$19,466
Child Care Instructor I	San Rafael	Child Care	\$22,264	\$8,600
Child Care Instructor I	San Rafael	Child Care	\$20,864	\$6,461
Child Care Instructor I	San Rafael	Child Care	\$19,761	\$755
Child Care Instructor I	San Rafael	Child Care	\$19,294	\$7,582
Child Care Instructor I	San Rafael	Child Care	\$19,108	\$1,196
Child Care Instructor I	San Rafael	Child Care	\$18,949	\$725
Child Care Instructor I	San Rafael	Child Care	\$18,636	\$7,772
Child Care Instructor I	San Rafael	Child Care	\$17,173	\$659
Child Care Instructor I	San Rafael	Child Care	\$15,836	\$6,852
Child Care Instructor I	San Rafael	Child Care	\$10,362	\$3,842
Child Care Instructor I	San Rafael	Child Care	\$9,530	\$7,370
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Child Care	\$8,850	\$331
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Child Care	\$8,534	\$320
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Child Care	\$8,168	\$306
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Child Care	\$7,361	\$276
Child Care Instructor I	San Rafael	Child Care	\$5,943	\$222
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Child Care	\$5,862	\$219
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Child Care	\$5,292	\$198
Child Care Instructor I	San Rafael	Child Care	\$5,196	\$198
Child Care Instructor I	San Rafael	Child Care	\$5,150	\$194
Child Care Instructor I	San Rafael	Child Care	\$5,118	\$195
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Child Care	\$4,699	\$176
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Child Care	\$3,832	\$143
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Child Care	\$3,382	\$126

Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Child Care	\$3,201	\$120
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Child Care	\$2,889	\$108
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Child Care	\$2,715	\$101
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Child Care	\$2,358	\$88
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Child Care	\$2,190	\$82
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Child Care	\$2,154	\$80
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Child Care	\$1,855	\$69
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Child Care	\$1,703	\$63
Child Care Bookkeeper II	San Rafael	Child Care	\$1,607	\$675
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Child Care	\$1,597	\$59
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Child Care	\$1,250	\$46
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Child Care	\$1,250	\$46
Child Care Temp - Fixed Term	San Rafael	Child Care	\$1,125	\$42
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Child Care	\$1,078	\$40
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Child Care	\$1,077	\$40
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Child Care	\$1,046	\$39
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Child Care	\$788	\$29
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Child Care	\$685	\$25
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Child Care	\$648	\$24
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Child Care	\$500	\$18
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Child Care	\$229	\$8
Child Care Temp	San Rafael	Child Care	\$30	\$1